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Particulars

Total Income from Operations

7345.59

_Quarter Ended ; 7
31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019 | 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019

5862.80
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EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

t EPS

Nine Months Ended

19404.65

s

21240.55

Net Profit for the period
(before tax and exceptional items)

1159.32

473.89

2974.93 |

1498.90

Net Profit for the period before tax
(after exceptional items) :

1159.32

473.89

3420.17

1498.90

Net Profit for the period after tax
(after exceptional items)

852.69

351.00

2579.37

1674.92

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the

comprehensive income (after tax)]

period (after tax) and other

1221.93

385.95

3529.51

1699.60

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

1227.23

-1 1227.23

1227.23

1227.23

Earnings per share -

(for Continuing and discontinued
operations)

Basic
Diluted

:0.95

6.95

2.86
2.86

21.02
21.02

13.65
13.65

Notes :

1. The above unaudited finanical results have been
Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on January 28, 2021.

reviewed by the Audit Committee and th

ereafter approved by the

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:
: Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended
b 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019 | 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019
Total Income from Operations . 7345.59 5862.80 19404.65| 21240.55
Profit before Tax 1159.32 473.89 2975.25| 1498.90
| Net Profit after Tax 852.69 351.00 2579.74] 1674.92

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited
Regulation 33 of the SEBI ﬁListing Obligations and Disclosure

Unaudited Financial Results will be available on

www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website atwww.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : January 28, 2021

Financial Results filed with th
Requirements) Regulations,

e Stock Exchanges under
2015. The full format of the

the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and

asahisongwon.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

Sd/-

Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna
Chairperson & Mg. Director
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EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

TURNOVER PBT PAT
Sr. |

Rs. in lakhs except EPS
i VQuarrter Enﬁcﬁired : Nine Months Ended

Particulars 3111212020 | 31/12/2019 | 3111212020 | 31/12/2019

1. | Total Income from Operations 7345.59 5862.80 19404.65| 21240.55

2. | Net Profit for the period 1159.32 473.89 2974.93|  1498.90 |
(before tax and exceptional items) -

3. | NetProfitforthe period before tax 1159.32 473.89 | = 3420.17| 1498.90
(after exceptional items) ;

4. | Net Profitfor the period after tax 852.69 351.00 | 2579.37| .1674.92

(after exceptional items)

5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the| 1221.93 | - 385.95 3529.51 1699.60
period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the
period (after tax) and other
comprehensive income (after tax)]

6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital ' 1227.23 | ' 1227.23 1227.23| 1227.23
(Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)

7. | Earnings per share
(for Continuing and discontinued

operations) :
Basic ! 6.95 2.86 21.02 13.65
Diluted 6.95 2.86 21.02 13.65

Notes: : :

1. The above unaudited finanical results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the
Board of Directors ofthe Company in their respective meetings held on January 28, 2021. _ =

2. KeyStandalone Financia[lnformation: '

Quarter Ended |  Nine Months Ended

i RE : 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019 | 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2019
Total Income from Operations =~ 7345.59 5862.80 19404.65| 21240.55
Profit before Tax : 1159.32 473.89 2975.25 1498.90
Net Profit after Tax : 85269 |  351.00|  2579.74] 1674.92

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI ﬂListing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the
Unaudited Financial Results will be available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.asahisongwon.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Asahi Songwon Colors Limited
i Sd/- .
Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna
Chairperson & Mg. Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : January 28, 2021,




