Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

"Adding Colors to life"

Regd. Office: "Asahi House", 13, Aaryans Corporate Park, Nr. Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat Tel. No.: +91 79 68325000 email: cs@asahisongwon.com, website: www:asahisongwon.com, CIN:L24222GJ1990PLC014789

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

TURNOVER

C.		FAI		Rs. in lakhs except EPS	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	7345.59	5862.80	19404.65	21240.55
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1159.32	473.89	2974.93	1498.90
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1159.32	473.89	3420.17	1498.90
4.89	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	852.69	351.00	2579.37	1674.92
5.00	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1221.93	385.95	3529.51	1699.60
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1227.23	1227.23	1227.23	1227.23
7.	Earnings per share (for Continuing and discontinued operations)	avu	And Annual Control of Manager Co	Squiry excluding Squiry excluding the audit of bear	1 10 10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
Notes	Basic Diluted	6.95 6.95	2.86 2.86	21.02 21.02	13.65 13.65

The above unaudited finanical results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on January 28, 2021.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarte	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
O ANDRE 1800 PART OF THE PART	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	
Total Income from Operations	7345.59	5862.80	19404.65		
Profit before Tax	1159.32	473.89	2975.25		
Net Profit after Tax	852.69	351.00	2579.74		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results will be available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.asahisongwon.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors **Asahi Songwon Colors Limited** Sd/-

> Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna Chairperson & Mg. Director

Place: Ahmedabad Date: January 28, 2021

Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

"Adding Colors to life"

Regd. Office: "Asahi House", 13, Aaryans Corporate Park, Nr. Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat Tel. No.: +91 79 68325000 email: cs@asahisongwon.com, website: www:asahisongwon.com, CIN:L24222GJ1990PLC014789

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

	DIVINOTEIX			No. III IUNII	a except ri o
Sr.	A STATE OF THE STA	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
No.	Particulars	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	7345.59	5862.80	19404.65	21240.55
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1159.32	473.89	2974.93	1498.90
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1159.32	473.89	3420.17	1498.90
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	852.69	351.00	2579.37	1674.92
5.°	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	F 18015 P1 1813	385.95	3529.51	1699.60
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1227.23	1227.23	1227.23	1227.23
7.	Earnings per share (for Continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	6.95 6.95	2.86	21:02 21.02	

The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on January 28, 2021.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarte	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	
Total Income from Operations	7345.59	5862.80	19404.65	21240.55	
Profit before Tax	1159.32	473.89	2975.25	1498.90	
Net Profit after Tax	852.69	351.00	2579.74	1674.92	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results will be available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.asahisongwon.com.

Spells per the first of Board of Directors Asahi Songwon Colors Limited Sd/a commendation of the feel of the feel of the

Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna Chairperson & Mg. Director

Place: Ahmedabad Date: January 28, 2021.